/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

ARIZONA

COYOTE SPRINGS

TUCSON, AZ

12/9/2018

SOUTHWEST CHAMPIONSHIP

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SOUTHWEST
CHAMPIONSHIP

51 Attended
CH MARK A LERESCHE 93
RU RYAN T HOLMES 93

M1 DWAYNE MCFARLAND 90
M2 GEOFFREY A SWANSON 90

M3 MIKE GRAVES 89
AAl1  KAREN SHEDD 86
AA2  SHANE ACKLIE 81
AA3  RUSS WALD 77
Al FRED WHITE 80
A2 LEE OGLESBEE 71
A3 DAVID L SIMERKA 70
B1 LOWELL WEIDMAN 77
B2 GARY T YEE 73
B3 RYAN GRAY 72
C1 BRIAN BOYER 77
c2 AARON HOWARD 74
Cc3 W J STRADER - MD 68
D1 JAMES WESTOVER 67
D2 JOHN HARDEN 65
D3 LAUREN GRAY 58
SJICH KAREN SHEDD 86
VTCH MIKE GRAVES 89
VTRU KEITH L CLEMENTS 84
SVCH MARK A LERESCHE 93
SVRU CURTIS A ANDERSON 88
LYCH KAREN SHEDD 86
LYRU PATRICIA J WHITE 69
SSCH  RICHARD ROBINSON 82
SSRU  DENNIS D BRISTLE 74

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 6: SOUTHWEST
CHAMPIONSHIP

33 Attended

CH TERRY L ABBOTT 45
RU JAKE ROBINSON 43
M1 KEN KUPSCH 41
M2 TOM STENGER 40
M3 COREY HARDMAN 37
AAl  RUSS WALD 40
AA2 HUNTER BROWN 38
AA3 SHANE ACKLIE 33
Al NICHOLAS NEAL 39
A2 THOMAS BROWN 34
A3 DAVID L SIMERKA 30
B1 JEFF REYNOLDS 38
B2 BLAINE GARRETT 37
B3 RYAN GRAY 28
C1 AARON HOWARD 28
(o] KEN GORA 28
c3 BILL MARTIN 23
D1 REGINA SCOTT 16
D2 LAUREN GRAY 10
D3 LORI M ZELLER 9
E1l TERRY MANN 23
E2 RON J WHITTON 20
E3 NICK MUNSON 18
JRCH  NICHOLAS NEAL 39
VTCH TERRY LABBOTT 45
VTRU KEN KUPSCH 41
SVCH JEFF REYNOLDS 38
SVRU DAVID L SIMERKA 30
LYCH REGINA SCOTT 16
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LYRU LAUREN GRAY 10
SSCH  BILL LAGUSIS 33
SSRU  DENNIS D BRISTLE 31

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 7: SOUTHWEST
CHAMPIONSHIP

37 Attended

CH TOM STENGER 44
RU COREY HARDMAN 43
M1 BILL LAGUSIS 42
M2 TOM ONSTOT 40
M3 KEN KUPSCH 39
AA1l  TONY SCHIPPERS 42
AA2  SHANE ACKLIE 41
AA3  RUSS WALD 41
Al KURT VOIGT 42
A2 TOM LARSEN 41
A3 NICHOLAS NEAL 37
Bl BLAINE GARRETT 42
B2 ROGER BEAUCHAMP 33
B3 JAY WADE 32
Cl MIKE A JUDGES 38
Cc2 BILL MARTIN 35
c3 AARON HOWARD 35
D1 JEFF WATSON 29
E1l TERRY MANN 38
E2 NICK MUNSON 24
E3 RON J WHITTON 13
JRCH NICHOLAS NEAL 37
VTCH TOM STENGER 44
VTRU TONY SCHIPPERS 42
SVCH KURT VOIGT 42
SVRU TERRY MANN 38
SSCH  BILL LAGUSIS 42
SSRU  DENNIS D BRISTLE 39

SPORTING - 410 BORE A 8: SOUTHWEST
CHAMPIONSHIP

23 Attended

CH HUNTER BROWN 42
RU BLAINE GARRETT 42
M1 KEN KUPSCH 37
M2 BILL LAGUSIS 32
M3 COREY HARDMAN 29
AAl DENNIS D BRISTLE 39
AA2 SHANE ACKLIE 34
AA3  RUSS WALD 33
Al TOM LARSEN 39
A2 KURT VOIGT 34
A3 THOMAS BROWN 32
B1 JEFF REYNOLDS 31
B2 RYAN GRAY 30
C1 KEN GORA 34
Cc2 BILL MARTIN 30
c3 RON SMITH 29
El TERRY MANN 29
E2 RON J WHITTON 20
JRCH  NICHOLAS NEAL 24
VTCH BLAINE GARRETT 42
VTCH HUNTER BROWN 42
SVCH KEN GORA 34
SVCH KURT VOIGT 34
SSCH DENNIS D BRISTLE 39
SSRU  BILL LAGUSIS 32

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SOUTHWEST
CHAMPIONSHIP
90 Attended

CH CHRIS PARSONS 192
RU TOM STENGER 185
RU IAN HIRSCH 185
M1 MIKE GRAVES 184
M2 JAKE ROBINSON 181

M3
AAl
AA2
AA3
Al
A2
A3
Bl
B2
B3
C1
Cc2
c3
D1
D2
D3
El
E2
SJCH
SJRU
JRCH
JRRU
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH
LYRU
SSCH
SSRU

MARK A LERESCHE
KAREN SHEDD
STEPHEN A LAUGHLIN
RUSS WALD
NICHOLAS NEAL
KURT VOIGT

TOM LARSEN
LOWELL WEIDMAN
ANTHONY A CARUANA
JEFF REYNOLDS

DAN MEYNE

BILL MARTIN
AARON HOWARD
KENETH BRING
DANIEL F SHEDD
JAMES L BROWN
NICK MUNSON
TERRY MANN

IAN HIRSCH

KAREN SHEDD
NICHOLAS NEAL
JOEY JENSEN

TOM STENGER

MIKE GRAVES

MARK A LERESCHE
CURTIS A ANDERSON
KAREN SHEDD
LAUREN GRAY

JOE MCHENRY

BILL LAGUSIS

176
178
160
159
172
151
148
161
152
152
155
154
153
145
143
140
120
110
185
178
172
165
185
184
176
175
178
127
162
160

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE P 1: SOUTHWEST
CHAMPIONSHIP

9 Attended

CH MARK A LERESCHE
RU TERRY L ABBOTT
M1 COREY HARDMAN
M2 BILL LAGUSIS

AAl SHANE ACKLIE

Al NICHOLAS NEAL
A2 FRED WHITE

Bl BLAINE GARRETT
B2 RYAN GRAY

JRCH  NICHOLAS NEAL
VTCH TERRY L ABBOTT
VTRU BLAINE GARRETT
SVCH MARK A LERESCHE
SVRU FRED WHITE

SSCH  BILL LAGUSIS

43
41
38
34
37
32
32
38
33
32
41
38
43
32
34

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE S 1: SOUTHWEST
CHAMPIONSHIP

9 Attended

CH THOMAS BROWN
RU JOHN MARKEL

M1 COREY HARDMAN
AAl SHANE ACKLIE
AA2  TERRY LABBOTT
Al ALAN B LUNDBERG
Bl BLAINE GARRETT
c1 W J STRADER - MD
VTCH THOMAS BROWN
VTRU TERRY L ABBOTT
SVCH JOHN MARKEL
SVRU ALAN B LUNDBERG
SSCH W J STRADER - MD

42
34
32
34
34
25
33
26
42
34
34
25
26

FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 2: SOUTHWEST
CHAMPIONSHIP

72 Attended

CH CHRIS PARSONS

RU GEOFFREY A SWANSON
RU TIM ROBINSON

95
93
93

M1
M2
M3
AAl
AA2
AA3
Al
A2
A3
B1
B2
B3
C1
Cc2
c3
D1
D2
D3
El
JRCH
JRRU
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH
LYRU

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3:

CURTIS A ANDERSON
JAKE ROBINSON
MIKE GRAVES
KAREN SHEDD

BARK GARNSEY

REX BLACKBURN
ALAN B LUNDBERG
NICHOLAS NEAL
FRED WHITE

JEFF REYNOLDS
ANTHONY A CARUANA
JIM HITCH

AARON HOWARD
GREG TRAIL
CHARLES CHIP FRIEDMAN
KEVIN KERCHEVAL
GENE PIERCE

GARY A ELGORRIAGA
TERRY MANN

IAN HIRSCH

JOEY JENSEN

TIM ROBINSON

MIKE GRAVES
CURTIS A ANDERSON
MARK A LERESCHE
KAREN SHEDD
PATRICIA J WHITE

SOUTHWEST CHAMPIONSHIP

37 Attended

CH KAREN SHEDD

RU SCOTT ABO

M1 GEOFFREY A SWANSON
M2 TIM ROBINSON
AAl HUNTER BROWN
AA2  SHANE ACKLIE

Al FRED WHITE

A2 TOM LARSEN

B1 ROBERT HILL

B2 RYAN GRAY

C1 CARLA BABER

Cc2 RON SMITH

D1 JAMES WESTOVER
D2 LAUREN GRAY
SICH KAREN SHEDD
VTCH SCOTT ABO

VTRU TIM ROBINSON
SVCH FRED WHITE

SVRU JAY WADE

LYCH KAREN SHEDD
LYRU CARLA BABER
SSCH  RICHARD ROBINSON
SSRU W J STRADER - MD

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 4:

SOUTHWEST CHAMPIONSHIP

51 Attended

CH KAREN SHEDD

RU DWAYNE MCFARLAND
M1 JAKE ROBINSON

M2 ROBERT R WHITTENBURG
M3 GENE WARNER

AAl  MITCH MIDDAGH

AA2  HUNTER BROWN

AA3 SHANE ACKLIE

Al TOM ADAIR

A2 FRED WHITE

A3 LEE OGLESBEE

Bl LOWELL WEIDMAN

B2 ROBERT HILL

B3 RANDALL ECK

Cl DAN MEYNE
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92
92
91
86
85
82
83
79
73
72
71
71
75
75
73
76
75
68
60
89
87
93
91
92
89
86
58

44
44
41
41
36
34
35
34
32
32
35
31
17
16
44
44
41
35
26
44
35
28
24

46
45
43
43
42
41
39
35
36
35
34
36
36
35
42



c2 BRIAN BOYER

c3 W J STRADER - MD
D1 DANIEL F SHEDD
D2 JEFF WATSON

D3 JAMES WESTOVER
El RON J WHITTON
SJCH KAREN SHEDD
SJRU  IAN HIRSCH

VTCH DAN MEYNE

VTRU MITCH MIDDAGH
SVCH MARK A LERESCHE
SVRU FRED WHITE

LYCH KAREN SHEDD
LYRU  PATRICIA J WHITE
SSCH  BILL LAGUSIS
SSCH  RICHARD ROBINSON

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 5:
SOUTHWEST CHAMPIONSHIP
31 Attended

CH COREY HARDMAN
RU KAREN SHEDD

M1 IAN HIRSCH

M2 RICHARD D EDIE
M3 JAKE ROBINSON
AAl RUSS WALD

AA2  HUNTER BROWN
AA3  HUGO W SOLL

Al NICHOLAS NEAL
A2 FRED WHITE

A3 THOMAS BROWN
B1 RYAN GRAY

B2 GARY T YEE

B3 LOWELL WEIDMAN
Cc1 JON HALFORD

c2 DAN MEYNE

c3 W J STRADER - MD
D1 DANIEL F SHEDD
D2 JAMES WESTOVER
D3 LAUREN GRAY
SICH KAREN SHEDD
SJRU  IAN HIRSCH

JRCH  NICHOLAS NEAL
VTCH DYKE JONES

VTRU HUNTER BROWN
SVCH JOHN MARKEL
SVRU FRED WHITE

LYCH KAREN SHEDD
LYRU LAUREN GRAY
SSCH W J STRADER - MD

THE SMOKING GUN CLUB
LITTLEFIELD, AZ
12/15/2018

SANTA CLAY'S

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SANTA
CLAY'S

23 Attended

CH TERRY ESTEB

AA1l  KENNETH CANFIELD
AA2 GUY MARTIN

AA2 NEAL A JOHNSON

Al RICK FELIX

A2 KEN B SPOONTS

B1 KEITH WHITE

B2 JIM MENDENHALL

B3 RICHARD N JOHANSEN
C1 MILT RILEY

Cc2 DON MECKSTROTH

c3 RAYMOND R CZECH
D1 MARK STRINGHAM

D2 MARTY BOYD

El DAVID PIAIA

E2 JOHN G FREEMAN
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34
33
34
29
27
23
46
41
42
41
42
35
46
30
36
36

44
43
42
42
40
42
38
32
37
35
26
36
34
30
34
33
29
31
24
23
43
42
37
39
38
36
35
43
23
29

91
88
83
83
85
76
82
77
74
77
77
74
77
65
83
64

VTCH KENNETH CANFIELD
VTRU DAVID PIAIA

VT3  MARK STRINGHAM
SVCH TERRY ESTEB

SVRU NEAL A JOHNSON

SV3  HHROCKTUCKER
LYCH MARTY BOYD

SSCH  MILT RILEY

SSRU DON MECKSTROTH
SS3 RICHARD N JOHANSEN

PINNACLE SHOOTING SPORTS
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

12/16/2018

LAST CHANCE 2018

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: LAST CHANCE

2018

40 Attended

CH BILL FORBES

RU MIKE GRAVES

M1 LARRY COURTEMASH
M2 CHARLES COOKE
AAl  FRED WHITE

AA2  J ALAN VOORHEES
Al BRIAN HODSON
A2 KURT VOIGT

Bl RANDALL ECK

B2 JOHN D THURLO
Cc1 ROBERT KALLIO
C2 BILL ROADY

D1 M. TORY KEEP

D2 CHRISTOPHER DOHERTY
El AMY B KALLIO

E2 SARAH BURT
VTCH MIKE GRAVES
VTRU ROBERT KALLIO
SVCH CHARLES COOKE
SVRU MARK A LERESCHE
LYCH AMY B KALLIO
LYRU JANE VOORHEES
SSCH LEE OGLESBEE
SSRU DENNIS D BRISTLE

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: LAST
CHANCE 2018

65 Attended

VTCH RANDALL ECK
VTRU RANDY WELLS
SVCH MARK A LERESCHE
SVRU KURT VOIGT

LYCH JANE VOORHEES
LYRU SARAH BURT
SSCH LEE OGLESBEE
SSRU  JANE VOORHEES

88
83
77
91
83
82
65
77
77
74

47
47
46
46
43
42
42
41
a4
43
45
42
32

34
27
47
45
46
46
34
33
41
39

86
86
87
86
72
57
81
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